Cold forging aluminum housing with polyester
powder coated finish, excellent heat dissipation
and corrosion resistance.
High-quality optical material and various light
distribution angles deliver ideal illumination
and visual comfort.
DALI, DMX512 wireless control.
J1 & J2 & L2 Series Sports Light

J1 & J2 & L2 Series Sports Light
Ordering Guide
Sports Light Dimmable 20° no sensor300W
Example: SP-J1300W 50D20N2(120-277V)
5000K
CCTWattage
D: Dimmable
N: Non-dimmable
Dimming Option
Sports
Light
Product
Category
22 = 2200K
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
57 = 5700K
60 = 6000K
65 = 6500K
RGBW
RGB
N: without
     sensor
G: with
     sensor
Beam Angle
J1:300/400/500/600W
J2:720/800/1000/1200W
L2: 1000/1200/1500/
      1600/1800W
J1 Series
Product
Series
J1 series
J2 series
L2 series
15=15°
20=20°
30=30°
40=40°
45=45°
60=60°
80=80°
Sensor
Option
1: with built-in
    driver
2: with external
    driver
Driver Option